
\ilATER DISTRICT I & COMMITTE,E OF NINE CONTAC -2024

WATERMASTER: Craig Chandler 900 N Skyline Dr. Ste. A
Idaho Falls, ID 83402

208-525-7161
208-525-7177 Fax

Crai g.Chandler@idwr.idaho. gov

CHAIRMAN Mike Rasmussen 4991 W 5000 N
Rexburs. ID 83440

208-390-7656 cell mmras@earthlink.net

VICE-CHAIRMAN Scott Breeding 2417 E 1300 S

Hazelton. 83335

208-731-8792 cell
208-432-5560 Fax

sscottbr@hotmail.com

TREASURER: Luke Hicks 263 N 3600 E
Riebv, 83442

208-521-4021 cell lukehicksT4@.gmail.com

Alan Kelsch 7466 S 15 W
Idaho Falls, lD 83402

208-339-2307 cell alankelsch@icloud.com

Darrel Ker 4861 N 44th E

Idaho Falls. ID 83401

208-313-3492 cell darrelker@email.com

Doug Huettig 22928 1300 S

Hazelton, ID 83335

208-308-35 I 5 StarviewfarmT9@ gmail.com

Jeff Van Orden 241 S 1100 W
Pinsree. lD 83262

208-68 1 -490 1 vanordenj@smail.com

Rodney Dalling 386 N 2400 E
St. Anthony. 83445

208-624-41 12home
208-390-2573 cell

rodd@myidahomail.com

Luke McCall 98W50S
Rupert, lD 83350

208-431-0047 mid.director3@pmt.ors

SECRETARY: Jason Brown 357 6th Ave W
Po Box 326
Twin Falls, ID 83303

208-969-1092 JBrown@TFCanal.com

ALTERNATES: Dan Shewmaker
(for Breeding)

3528 E 3600 N
Kimberly, lD 83341-5212

208-423-4507
H/Fax
208-308-4499 cell

danshew50@outlook.com

Merrill Hanny
(for Kelsch)

438 E 129 S

Idaho Falls, 83404

208-559-9399 cell merrillhannyfarms@email.com

Albert Lockwood
(for Huettie)

t72l E 1200 S

Eden, ID 83325

208-280-6446 cell aglockwood@hotmail.com

Dave Chapple
(for Ker)

PO Box 40
Ririe.lD 83443

208-35 1 -995 1 fosterag2l @smail.com

Ty Scott
(for Hicks)

3721 E Menan Lorenzo
Hwv Risbv 83442

208-221-0540 dncfarms@.email.com

Brent Bowen
(for McCall)

172 W 400 S

Burley, ID 83318

208-312-8849 bowenfarmsbrent@ gmail.com

Sean Maupin
(Dallins/Rasmussen)

PO Box 331

Ashton,lD 83420

208-390-9897 cell ssmaunin@.msn.com

Jordan Johns
(Van Orden)

2625W 1100 S

Aberdeen. ID 83210

208-709-1645 i ordan.hymarkfarms@gmail.com

ADVISORY: Arnold Woolstenhulme
(Teton Basin)

PO Box 139

Victor,lD 83455

208-787-2952 aweng@.ida.net

Randy Brown
(Milner)

4504E 3175 N
Murtaueh. 83344

208-432-5510
208-308-7711 cell

rbsnowmobiles@smail.com

Ellis Gooch
(Milner Gooding)
Harold Mohlman
(A&B)

462 E 700 N
Rupert, ID 83350

208-431-4560 harkat@safelink.net

USBR Michael Hilliard
Field Office Manager

470 Roger Ave
Hevburn, ID 83336-5502

208-678-0461
208-678-7197 fw<

mhilliard@usbr.eov

USBR Brian Stevens
Water Operations Mgr

470 Roger Ave
Heyburn, ID 83336-5502

208-678-0461 x46
208-678-7197 fax

bstevens@usbr.gov

USBR Matt Howard I150 N Curtis Rd Ste 100

Boise ID 83706-1234
208-378-5003 mhoward@usbr.gov

WYOMING Jeff Cowley
Wyoming State Eng.

Herschler Building, 2W
Cheyenne, WY 82002-0370

307-777-7641
Jeff.cowlev@wvo.eov



ATTORNEYS: John Simpson

Travis Thompson

PO Box 2139
Boise, ID 83701 I
163 2d Ave West, Box 63
Twin Falls, 83303-0063

208-336-0700
208-344-6034 fax
208-733-0700
208-735-2444 fax

i simpson@martenlaw.com

tthompson@martenlaw.com

Jerry Rigby PO Box 250
Rexbure,83440

208-356-3633
208-356-0768 fax

irieby@rex-law.com

IDWR: Mat Weaver PO Box 83720
Boise,lD 83720-0098

208-287-4800 Mathew. Weaver@idwr. idaho, eov

IWUA: Paul Arrington l0l0 W. Jefferson Suite l0l
Boise ID 83702

208-344-6690 Paul@iwua.ors

OTHER:

Shelly Bradford 900 N Skyline Dr
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
208-497-3794
Shel l],.Bradford@idwr. idaho. gov


